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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 2 DUPUY Bernard (Rg=4)

Pass 22 2:54.857

Pass 37 5:05.155 1 2:10.298 *

Pass 52 7:10.645 2 2:05.490 *

In 70 9:58.824 3 2:48.179
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No 4 LEMOINE Jacques (Rg=8)

Pass 23 2:57.348

Pass 39 5:25.299 1 2:27.951 *

Pass 54 7:42.096 2 2:16.797 *

Pass 69 9:58.682 3 2:16.586 *

Pass 82 12:18.780 4 2:20.098

In 96 14:45.818 5 2:27.038
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No 6 BASTARD Didier

Pass 19 2:38.505

In 38 5:05.867 1 2:27.362
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No 8 DURANTEAU Jean Marc (Rg=15)

Out 34 4:48.740

Pass 55 7:55.499

Pass 76 11:08.310 1 3:12.811 *

Pass 91 13:57.300 2 2:48.990 *

Pass 106 16:39.543 3 2:42.243 *

Pass 119 19:52.183 4 3:12.640

Pass 132 22:41.973 5 2:49.790
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No 9 MARTINUCCI Lionel (Rg=2)

Pass 20 2:53.864

Pass 35 5:03.243 1 2:09.379 *

Pass 50 7:03.849 2 2:00.606 *

Pass 66 9:20.499 3 2:16.650

Pass 80 11:30.575 4 2:10.076

Pass 89 13:37.358 5 2:06.783

Pass 100 15:46.068 6 2:08.710

Pass 110 17:49.637 7 2:03.569

Pass 120 19:53.459 8 2:03.822

Pass 130 21:57.564 9 2:04.105
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No 10 SADONGE Pascal (Rg=10)

Pass 27 3:07.500

Pass 47 5:44.252 1 2:36.752 *

Pass 60 8:19.391 2 2:35.139 *

Pass 75 10:54.217 3 2:34.826 *

Pass 87 13:25.107 4 2:30.890 *

Pass 101 15:51.979 5 2:26.872 *

Pass 113 18:19.482 6 2:27.503

Pass 123 20:48.309 7 2:28.827
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No 27 LEBEAUPIN Patrick (Rg=3)

Pass 21 2:53.969

Pass 36 5:04.626 1 2:10.657 *

Pass 51 7:09.985 2 2:05.359 *

Pass 67 9:23.817 3 2:13.832

Pass 81 11:33.648 4 2:09.831

Pass 90 13:43.545 5 2:09.897

Pass 102 15:54.623 6 2:11.078

Pass 112 17:59.791 7 2:05.168 *

Pass 121 20:04.648 8 2:04.857 *



Open Proto
Essais Qualificatifs

Historique de la séance

AFC Micro Page 8/16 Le 19/11/2017 à 10:53
www.afcmicro.com

Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 39 ESTEVES José (Rg=11)

Pass 25 3:02.306

Pass 41 5:30.279 1 2:27.973 *

In 63 8:44.814 2 3:14.535
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No 44 MAINGUY Jean Luc (Rg=6)

Pass 28 3:08.131

Pass 42 5:32.349 1 2:24.218 *

Pass 56 7:57.502 2 2:25.153

Pass 71 10:20.047 3 2:22.545 *

Pass 84 12:39.508 4 2:19.461 *

Pass 97 14:57.628 5 2:18.120 *

Pass 109 17:14.909 6 2:17.281 *

Pass 118 19:35.034 7 2:20.125

Pass 129 21:48.142 8 2:13.108 *
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No 46 DELORT Jean Luc (Rg=1)

Pass 18 2:27.226

Pass 33 4:29.788 1 2:02.562 **

Pass 49 6:26.980 2 1:57.192 *

Pass 62 8:35.003 3 2:08.023

Pass 72 10:49.633 4 2:14.630

Pass 85 13:01.663 5 2:12.030

In 98 15:10.849 6 2:09.186



Open Proto
Essais Qualificatifs

Historique de la séance

AFC Micro Page 11/16 Le 19/11/2017 à 10:53
www.afcmicro.com

Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 48 DIDIER-CHOLLAT Francois (Rg=14)

Pass 26 3:06.132

Pass 45 5:43.242 1 2:37.110 *

Pass 61 8:33.791 2 2:50.549

Pass 77 11:26.781 3 2:52.990

Pass 94 14:07.656 4 2:40.875

Pass 108 16:53.654 5 2:45.998

In 124 20:50.738 6 3:57.084
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No 52 COUTENS  Jean François (Rg=13)

Pass 32 3:17.409

Pass 48 5:54.536 1 2:37.127 *

Pass 64 8:48.105 2 2:53.569

Pass 78 11:28.358 3 2:40.253

Pass 93 14:02.160 4 2:33.802 *

Pass 105 16:34.499 5 2:32.339 *

Pass 117 19:07.322 6 2:32.823

Pass 128 21:39.948 7 2:32.626
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No 64 SCHOM Sophie / LELARGE Samuel (Rg=7)

Pass 24 3:00.954

Pass 44 5:38.615 1 2:37.661 *

Pass 59 8:14.426 2 2:35.811 *

Pass 74 10:54.148 3 2:39.722

Pass 86 13:24.274 4 2:30.126 *

Pass 99 15:41.476 5 2:17.202 *

Pass 111 17:55.239 6 2:13.763 *

Pass 122 20:10.684 7 2:15.445
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No 85 ESNAULT Jacky (Rg=12)

Pass 31 3:11.469

Pass 46 5:43.958 1 2:32.489 *

Pass 58 8:14.251 2 2:30.293 *

Pass 73 10:52.834 3 2:38.583

Pass 88 13:29.827 4 2:36.993

Pass 103 16:02.541 5 2:32.714

Pass 114 18:31.203 6 2:28.662 *

Pass 126 21:01.374 7 2:30.171
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No 88 RUBAUD Cyrille (Rg=5)

Pass 30 3:09.822

Pass 40 5:25.951 1 2:16.129 *

Pass 53 7:40.116 2 2:14.165 *

Pass 68 9:57.971 3 2:17.855

Pass 83 12:21.683 4 2:23.712

Pass 95 14:33.069 5 2:11.386 *

Pass 107 16:47.347 6 2:14.278

Pass 116 19:04.126 7 2:16.779

Pass 127 21:17.873 8 2:13.747
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No 91 LANDRIN Gilles (Rg=9)

Pass 29 3:09.191

Pass 43 5:33.869 1 2:24.678 *

In 57 8:06.074 2 2:32.205

Out 65 9:00.487

Pass 79 11:29.359 3 3:23.285

Pass 92 13:58.969 4 2:29.610

Pass 104 16:23.406 5 2:24.437 *

Pass 115 18:40.405 6 2:16.999 *

Pass 125 20:57.452 7 2:17.047


